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"Organising Workers in the Transport Industry to Protect and Build their Rights at Work" 

  

RAIL, TRAM and BUS UNION 
2020/2021 FESTIVE SEASON OFFICE 

HOURS 
 

The Rail, Tram and Bus Union, Pitt Street, Sydney Office will be attended as follows:- 
 

Monday, 21st December 2020 8.00am – 4.30pm 

Tuesday, 22nd December 2020 8.00am – 4.30pm 

Wednesday, 23rd December 2020 8.00am – 4.30pm 

Thursday, 24th December 2020 8.00am – 1.00pm 

Friday, 25th December 2020 CLOSED 

Saturday, 26th December 2020 CLOSED 

Sunday, 27th December 2020 CLOSED 

Monday, 28th December 2020 CLOSED 

Tuesday, 29th December 2020 8.00am – 4.30pm 

Wednesday, 30th December 2020 8.00am – 4.30pm 

Thursday, 31st December 2020 8.00am – 1.00pm 

Friday, 1st January 2021 CLOSED 
 

Normal Office Hours of 8.00am – 4.30pm will resume on Monday, 4th January 2021. 
 

 

MERRY 
CHRISTMAS  

AND  
HAPPY NEW 

YEAR 
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